
Privat
Damen

rot CR: 72.9 / Slope: 134
Zähler:
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Tot.

Par
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Spieler
Länge in Metern
bis Mitte Grün
Herren

277
167
463
352
355
133
361
381
479

366
500
180
331
366
304
450
132
279

2968

2968
2908

5876

Damen

256
137
394
302
283
113
294
336
432

318
445
153
289
335
266
450
108
250

2547

2547
2614

5161

Zähler

- Playing Hcp

Netto

13

15

7

11

3

17

9

5

1

4

2

12

10

8

18

6

14

16

HCP
Vertlg. Punkte

Spieler Zähler:


